Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije SERBIA OPEN 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/3/2022

Disciplina 7
11/03/2022 - 11:10

Muski, 200m Prsno/Breast

13 godina i stariji
Startna lista Prelim

Grupalod3

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

BALAZ, Kadar
MACANKO, Vanja
STOJIC, Uros

KOLTIN, Nikola
GOLUBOVIC, Andrej
FARKAS, David
PRODANOVIC, Aleksa
VUJINOVIC, Petar

Grupa2od 3

0O ~NO OB WNPE

MITROVIC, Aleksa
CIRKOVIC, Martin
DJURISIC, Relja
BOJICIC, Jovan
MARKOVIC, Andrej
STANCUL, Strahinja
DJUKETIC, Ivan
TODOROVIC, Dimitrije

Grupa3od3

OO UL A~WDNERE

BOSKOVIC, Luka
VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen
DJORDJEVIC, Zeliko
ZIVANOVIC, Uros
RADJENOVIC, Matija
POTKONJAK, Nikola
LASICA, Nenad
NESOVANOVIC, Matija
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Proleter

Spartak

Sveti Nikola
Spartak

PK Vracar
Spartak Prozivka
PK "BPK" Bgd
Novi Sad

Dubocica
Dinamo

Partizan

11. April
Partizan

Novi Sad
Spartak Prozivka
PK Vracar

Novi Beograd 011
PK Vracar

Sveti Nikola
Dubocica
Spartak

PK Vracar

PK Arena 2015
Crvena Zvezda

2:56.51
2:44.66
2:32.36
2:20.88
2:27.69
2:43.19
2:52.13
3:09.45

2:55.29
2:44.54
2:31.91
2:19.99
2:25.69
2:41.53
2:48.15
3:00.73

2:53.37
2:43.98
2:31.56
2:18.43
2:24.80
2:33.29
2:46.09
2:59.20

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268
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